

## Board members in oodash Group AB have bought shares to a value of SEK 679,071.02

Board members of oodash Group AB (publ) ("oodash" or the "Company") have acquired shares in oodash to a value of approximately SEK 679,071 from September 9 to November 29, 2024.

Compilation of board members who have acquired 21,708 shares for a total of SEK 679,071.02 in oodash during the period:

oodash chairman of the board Björn Nilsson has acquired 2,000 shares to a value of SEK 98,400.00, which corresponds to an average price of SEK 49.2 per share.

oodash board member Johan Königslehner has acquired 19,708 shares to a value of SEK 580,671.02, which corresponds to an average exchange rate of SEK 29.46 per share.

## For further information, please contact:

Arli Charles Mujkic, CEO, oodash Group AB

Email: charlie@ooda.ai

Telephone: +49 176 626 999 64

Måns Pontén Söderlind, Deputy CEO, oodash Group AB

Email: mans@ooda.ai

Telephone: +46 70 766 47 71

## **About oodash Group AB**

OODA AI is a group of companies with a focus on artificial intelligence (AI) and software-as-a-service (SaaS). The group of companies provides AI services in the form of decentralized and distributed AI computing, AI tools as well as AI consulting, training and implementation. The group of companies operates on a global market, the head offices are located in Stockholm (Sweden) and Munich (Germany). Listed on Nasdaq Stockholm First North, also traded on Börse Frankfurt and Börse Stuttgart.

For more information, www.ooda.ai

The company's Certified Adviser is Eminova Fondkommission AB | 08-684 211 00 | info@eminova.se

## **Attachments**

Board members in oodash Group AB have bought shares to a value of SEK 679,071.02